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StNr
132
130

20
197
194
289
218
131
215

71
196

68
193
133

67
290

69
120

94
190

59
221

63
128

64

66

23
294
316

61
320
318
319
291
346
321

73

62
300

60
303

Zieleinlauf_Langstrecke_Pfalz

Name

Kénnel Tim
Weidler Mark
Ullrich Philipp
Bachmann Dennis
Ohler Michael
Koch Sebastian
Nowak Mathias
Hartl Natascha
Clipet Thibaud
Christmann Sascha
Karl Dirk

Malo Stefan
MorgensternKai
Bracke Martin
Andreas Thomas
Gerigk Michael
Ost Hartmut
Stumpp Dr.Michael
Rech Sabine

Berg Alois
Hoffmann Uli
Winkelblech Pia
Klos Karl-Heinz
Esser-Schneider Stephanie
Martin Roland
Scopa Stefan

DeiBB Sonja

Bruck Reinhard
Czenskowski Harald
Hollstein Werner
Wendt Thomas
Hammer Stephan
Utzmann Peter
Koch Gerhard
Reich Josef

Heiter Werner
Franzreb Simone
Lutz Richard
Hoélderich Klaus
Schoneberger Sylvia

Schmidt Klaus

Verein

TUS Heltersberg
TUS Heltersberg

TV Bad Bergzabern
TSV Kandel

TSV Kandel

FV Olympia Ramstein
Landau Running Company
TUS Heltersberg
Landau Running Company
LC Donnersberg

TSV Kandel

LC Donnersberg

TSV Kandel

TUS Heltersberg

LC Donnersberg

FV Olympia Ramstein
LC Donnersberg

LC HaBloch

TSG Eisenberg

TSG Kaiserslautern
LC Donnersberg
Landau Running Company
LC Donnersberg

TUS Heltersberg

LC Donnersberg

LC Donnersberg

LC Bad Dirkheim

TV Rheinzabern

LG Rulzheim

LC Donnersberg

LG Rulzheim

LG Rulzheim

LG Rulzheim

FV Olympia Ramstein
VT Zweibriicken

LG Rulzheim

LC Donnersberg

LC Donnersberg

TV Rheinzabern

LC Donnersberg

TV Rheinzabern

Jahrg
1994
1990
1992
1991
1969
1987
1982
1988
1983
1979
1968
1965
1973
1971
1970
1962
1952
1957
1968
1954
1969
1975
1952
1984
1969
1969
1978
1952
1962
1958
1968
1964
1966
1953
1948
1949
1972
1959
1955
1974
1960

Klasse | Platz
M20 1
M20 2
M20 3
M20 4
M50 1
M30 1
M35 1
W30 1
M35 2
M40 1
M50 2
M50 3
M45 1
M45 2
M45 3
M55 1
M65 1
M60 1
W50 1
M65 2
M50 4
W40 1
M65 3
W35 1
M50 5
M50 6
W40 2
M65 4
M55 2
M60 2
M50 7
M55 3
M50 8
M65 5
M70 1
M70 2
W45 1
M60 3
M60 4
W45 2
M55 4

Zeit

29:19,00
31:55,00
33:03,00
34:05,00
35:11,00
35:55,00
36:27,00
36:48,00
37:41,00
37:51,00
38:01,00
38:15,00
38:35,00
38:55,00
39:41,00
39:46,00
39:50,00
39:55,00
40:30,00
40:55,00
41:15,00
41:21,00
41:21,00
42:02,00
42:14,00
42:18,00
42:48,00
44:09,00
44:31,00
44:45,00
45:03,00
45:21,00
46:50,00
47:27,00
48:41,00
49:19,00
49:44,00
50:36,00
51:59,00
52:38,00
53:06,00



42 | 178 Meixner Dieter 1.FC Kaiserslautern 1944 M75 1 55:43,00
43 | 224 Lang Walter LLG Landstuhl 1944 M75 2 56:38,00
44 | 70 Hoffmann Elke LC Donnersberg 1970 W45 3 57:34,00



